
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

3 

16 

27 

028 

436 

225 

Name 

Team Qualia 

Jon Davies 

Patty McGray 

David Mitchelson 

Niaman Eaton 

JUSTIN GIBSON 

Class 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:12.370 

1:14.352 

1:14.819 

1:16.995 

1:20.250 

1:20.876 

Diff 

1.982 

2.449 

4.625 

7.880 

8.506 

Best Speed 

69.642 

67.786 

67.363 

65.459 

62.804 

62.318 

In Lap 

5 

2 

7 

2 

7 

6 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata (Black Betty) 

Honda Civic 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan Sentra SE-R 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Todd Hought 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

TT Directors - Eric Jacobsen/Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ Bondurant W/ Looper 

Time Trial 

TT - Small Bore Session 2 

Practice started at 11:00:23 

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles 

3/23/2019 11:00 AM 


