

## NASA AZ Bondurant W/ Looper

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Time Trial

Bondurant W/ Looper 1.400 miles



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model
1	3	Team Qualia	ТТ5	1:12.370		69.642	5	Mazda Miata (
2	16	Jon Davies	TT5	1:14.352	1.982	67.786	2	Honda Civic
3	27	Patty McGray	TT4	1:14.819	2.449	67.363	7	Honda S2000
4	028	David Mitchelson	TT6	1:16.995	4.625	65.459	2	Mazda Miata
5	436	Niaman Eaton	TT6	1:20.250	7.880	62.804	7	Nissan Sentra
6	225	JUSTIN GIBSON	TT5	1:20.876	8.506	62.318	6	Mazda Miata